Tirard Cyrille

Triathlete Club Narbonnais

02:59:19

Tiempo Oficial

2924 444

Pos. General Pos. Género
Olympic Femenino
T. Split
SWIM 00:32:55
T1 00:03:13
BIKE 01:22:28
T2 00:01:15
RUN 00:59:26

Tiempo

00:32:55
00:36:09
01:58:37
01:59:52
02:59:19

Empuriabrava

OLYMPIC
2025

261

Pos. Categoria
GE 55 - 59 Fem

Ritmo
2'11"/100m

29.08 km/h

5'57"/km

1005 HLF



